
2026 Illinois Fully Integrated Dual Eligible Special Needs Plan (FIDE SNP) 
Data as of October 6, 2025. Includes CY2026 approved contracts/plans 

Reference: CMS.gov -  https://www.cms.gov/medicare/coverage/prescription-drug-coverage 

County Plan Name Contract ID Plan ID Monthly Premium 
Annual Drug 
Deductible 

All counties in 
Illinois 

Aetna Medicare FIDE (HMO D-SNP) H9771 001 $0.00 $0.00 

All counties in 
Illinois 

Humana Dual Fully Integrated (HMO D-SNP) H4329 001 $0.00 $0.00 

Northwestern 
Counties in 

Illinois 

 
Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP) 

 
H3093 

 
001 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

Central 
Counties in 

Illinois 

 
Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP) 

 
H3093 

 
002 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

Southern 
Counties in 

Illinois 

 
Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP) 

 
H3093 

 
003 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

Cook County Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP) H3093 004 $0.00 $0.00 

Collar Counties 
in Illinois 

 
Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP) 

 
H3093 

 
005 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

All counties in 
Illinois 

Wellcare Meridian Dual Align (HMO D-SNP) H6971 001 $0.00 $0.00 

 

http://www.cms.gov/medicare/coverage/prescription-drug-coverage

