2026 Illinois Fully Integrated Dual Eligible Special Needs Plan (FIDE SNP)

Data as of October 6, 2025. Includes CY2026 approved contracts/plans

Reference: CMS.gov - https://www.cms.gov/medicare/coverage/prescription-drug-coverage

Reference. Civis.gov - Tittps://www.ciris.gov/medicare/coverage/prescription-drug-coverage					
County	Plan Name	Contract ID	Plan ID	Monthly Premium	Annual Drug Deductible
All counties in Illinois	Aetna Medicare FIDE (HMO D-SNP)	Н9771	001	\$0.00	\$0.00
All counties in Illinois	Humana Dual Fully Integrated (HMO D-SNP)	H4329	001	\$0.00	\$0.00
Northwestern Counties in Illinois	Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP)	Н3093	001	\$0.00	\$0.00
Central Counties in Illinois	Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP)	H3093	002	\$0.00	\$0.00
Southern Counties in Illinois	Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP)	H3093	003	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cook County	Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP)	H3093	004	\$0.00	\$0.00
Collar Counties in Illinois	Molina Medicare Complete Care Plus (HMO D-SNP)	H3093	005	\$0.00	\$0.00
All counties in Illinois	Wellcare Meridian Dual Align (HMO D-SNP)	H6971	001	\$0.00	\$0.00